2017 MSHSL Section 3A Championships

Madison Golf Club Oct. 26,

PLACE TEAM
1 Lgpv-Db

2 Mtn Lake Area

3 Canby-Minneota

4 Montevideo

5 Luverne

6 Murray Cty Central-Fu

7 Redwood Valley

8 Pipestone

9 Windom

10 Bold-Blhs

11 Springfield-Cedar Mtn

12 Jackson County Centra

13 Lakeview

14 HeronLake-Okabena

15 Ortonville

16 Sw Mn Christian/Edger

17 Yellow Medicine East

18 Wabasso

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

64

84
128
135
150
173
187
236
238
275
323
331
351
355
362
440
453
530

2017

1
3
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4
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5
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9
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30
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7 1
80 1

2

87
07
04

11
12
21
22
35
42
38
50
45
62
90
68
76
66
86
94
109
114

24
14
32
41
36
43
48
64
58
88
100
81
93
77
92
95
112
115

26
49
47
51
46
44
53
67
70
89
103
83
101
97
123
99
118
117

27
74
57
60
55
52
56
73
82
91
110
96
102
108
125
111
120
119

Boys
AVG. TIME
33 17:54.3
79 18:10.7
84 18:33.7
69 18:40.2
63 18:41.5
71 18:48.1
75 19:02.2
78 19:26.1
85 19:24.4
105 19:50.0
124 20:22.5
98 20:13.3
106 20:28.0
116 20:27.2
126 21:37.3
113 21:15.9
121 21:48.1
122 22:32.1

SPREAD

1:32.
2:08.
1:36.
2:00.
1:07.
1:28.
1:17.
1:55.
1:49.
3:07.
4:34.
2:02.
4:20.
1:56.
9:37.
1:51.
5:31.
2:21.

0
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4
4
4
4
5
9
8
9
7
0
8

o U0 B

6

Incomplete Teams: Central Mn-Community, Tracy-Milroy-Balaton, Adrian, Hendricks, Maccray-Rcw, ??2?

1. Lac qui Parle Valley/Dawson-Boyd

1 Keiser Freetly, 12
2 Mike Kvall, 10
11 Zeke Sather, 9
24 Stephen Martin, 12
26 Mason Brehmer, 8
27 Eean Allpress, 11
33 Colby Deuth, 10
Total Time = 1:29:31.1

2. Mountain Lake Area
3 Nathan Runck, 12
6 Dalton Piotter, 1
12 Emili Garcia dela C
14 Ryan Bomgren, 11
49 Emmanuel Fentanez,
74 Seth Klassen, 9
79 Logan Pankonin, 12
Total Time = 1:30:53.5

3. Canby-Minneota
8 Anthony Wollum, 12
20 Alexander Full, 10
21 Jared Josephson, 11
32 Jalyn Ufkin, 11
47 Blake Stoks, 8
57 Nolan Harding, 11
84 Zachary Hansen, 11
Total Time = 1:32:48.5

4. Montevideo
4 Josh Tastad, 12

17:04.6
17:12.6
18:01.8
18:35.5
18:36.6
18:37.1
18:41.8

Total Places

ruz,

12

17:25.3
17:41.3

118:02.7

18:10.9
19:33.3
20:33.0
20:48.7

Total Places

17:45.5
18:27.7
18:32.1
18:41.4
19:21.8
19:49.3
21:06.3

Total Places

17 Jakob Christopherson, 12

22 Bryce Nelson, 10

41 John VanRavenswaay,

51 Junior Pacheco, 12

60 Aaron Roelike, 9

69 Bryton Nelson, 9
Total Time = 1:33:20.8

5. Luverne
15 Dalton DeSollar, 11
18 Jonah Friedrichsen,
35 Shane Berning, 11
36 Brayden Tofteland,
46 Austin Winter, 11
55 Brady Bork, 7
63 Jackson Golla, 11
Total Time = 1:33:27.3

11

17:39.9
18:21.9
18:34.8
19:04.0
19:40.2
20:02.6
20:21.3

Total Places

10

10

18:12.5
18:25.2
18:44.2
18:45.6
19:19.8
19:48.4
20:08.9

Total Places

6. Murray County Central-Fulda

10 Justin Clarke, 10
34 Nate Everson, 11
42 Maverick Beckman, 9
43 Cameron Kresko, 11
44 Spencer Wajer, 11
52 Jack Pierson, 11
71 Jeremy Thompson, 12
Total Time = 1:34:00.1

17:46.9
18:43.4
19:06.0
19:08.5
19:15.3
19:40.9
20:28.2

Total Places

64

84

128

135

150

173

7. Redwood Valley

11

10

9
1

1

0

2
1

1

1

1

0

1

2

9

1

18:27.1
18:37.9
18:49.5
19:31.7
19:44.6
19:48.8
20:33.6
Total Places

18:15.6
18:54.5
19:38.9
20:09.7
20:11.5
20:32.6
20:40.1
Total Places

18:37.5
18:47.4
19:17.1
19:52.6
20:27.2
20:59.8
21:06.7
Total Places

10. BOLD-Buffalo Lake-Hector-Stewart

0

9

Cole Christianson,
Caeden Gluessing,

9

9

1
9

18:06.2
18:35.1
20:03.7
0 21:10.8
21:14.0
21:19.1
22:20.6
Total Places

11. Springfield-Cedar Mountain

Mitchell Buerkle,
Elijah Kirschstein,
Matthew Hillesheim,

9
7

Carter Hillesheinm,

1

9

2

Holden Broitzman,

9

8

1

10

8

2

9

19 Jayson Peyerl,
29 Xander Seaman,
38 Mason Clark, 9
48 Deon Estebo, 11
53 Sam Kahnke, 11
56 Sam Fox, 11
75 Gavin Dow,
Total Time = 1:35:10.8
8. Pipestone
16 Matthew Dulas,
39 Seth Lingen, 9
50 Aaron Lingen, 9
64 Carter Colener,
67 Cole Lueck, 9
73 Jacob Morgan, 1
78 Hunter St Aubin,
Total Time = 1:37:10.2
9. Windom
28 Cameron Alm, 9
37 Daniel Green, 1
45 Patrick Green,
58 Gil Parent, 11
70 Daniel Pastmak,
82 Noah Kloss, 12
85 Aj Steen,
Total Time = 1:37:01.8
13 Nathan Frank, 1
23 Byron Frank, 12
62 Skylar Senkyr,
88
89
91 Blaine Schmoll,
105 Noah Boen,
Total Time = 1:39:09.8
5
25
90
100 Dakotah Lumbar,
103 Wyatt Schmidt,
110
124 Ben Nachreiners,
Total Time = 1:41:52.4
12. Jackson County Central
40 Isaac Johnson,
59 Clayton Cavness,
68 Clay Cranston,
81 Gabe Guggisberg,
83 Kie Anderson, 8
96
98 Nick Stammer, 9
Total Time = 1:41:06.4

17:40.4
11 18:35.9
8 21:16.7
22:04.4
22:15.0
22:39.6
28:26.3
Total Places

18:59.4
19:53.5
20:18.1
20:54.1
21:01.3
21:32.7
21:44.0
Total Places

187

236

238

275

323

331



13. Lakeview

9 Selim Gilon, 11 17:45.9
72 Noah Schmidt, 10 20:29.3
76 Ethan Schwankl, 7 20:34.6
93 Trevor Louwagie, 12 21:23.3
101 Andrew Loe, 11 22:06.7
102 Lee Anderson, 12 22:11.4
106 Kilynn Taylor, 12 22:24.9

Total Time = 1:42:19.8 Total Places = 351
14. Heron Lake-Okabena
54 Carlos Juarez, 11 19:45.3
61 Ben Sheldahl, 12 20:03.1
66 Christian Juarez, 11 20:10.6
77 Paul Salentiny, 9 20:35.1
97 Tyler Raverty, 11 21:41.7
108 Tyler Brunk, 12 22:27.0
116 Sean Sauve, 9 23:11.6
Total Time = 1:42:15.8 Total Places = 355
15. Ortonville
30 Nathan Neu, 9 18:38.4
31 Danny Eastman, 11 18:41.0
86 Austin Eastman, 9 21:07.9
92 Evan Halbe, 8 21:22.8
123 Charlie Thomson, 9 28:16.3
125 Robert Angelo, 8 28:32.6
126 Zakari Angelo, 10 30:43.2
Total Time = 1:48:06.4 Total Places = 362
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
1 1 Keiser Freetly, 12 17:04.6
2 2 Mike Kvall, 10 17:12.6
3 3 Nathan Runck, 12 17:25.3
4 4 Josh Tastad, 12 17:39.9
5 5 Mitchell Buerkle, 10 17:40.4
6 6 Dalton Piotter, 1 17:41.3
7 7 Rory Shackelford, 11 17:42.1
8 8 Anthony Wollum, 12 17:45.5
9 9 Selim Gilon, 11 17:45.9
10 10 Justin Clarke, 10 17:46.9
11 Brady Henning, 12 17:48.2
12 11 Zeke Sather, 9 18:01.8
13 12 Emili Garcia dela Cruz, 118:02.7
14 13 Nathan Frank, 10 18:06.2
15 14 Ryan Bomgren, 11 18:10.9
16 15 Dalton DeSollar, 11 18:12.5
17 16 Matthew Dulas, 11 18:15.6
18 17 Jakob Christopherson, 12 18:21.9
19 18 Jonah Friedrichsen, 10 18:25.2
20 19 Jayson Peyerl, 9 18:27.1
21 20 Alexander Full, 10 18:27.7
22 21 Jared Josephson, 11 18:32.1
23 22 Bryce Nelson, 10 18:34.8
24 23 Byron Frank, 12 18:35.1
25 24 Stephen Martin, 12 18:35.5
26 25 Elijah Kirschstein, 11 18:35.9
27 26 Mason Brehmer, 8 18:36.6
28 27 Eean Allpress, 11 18:37.1
29 28 Cameron Alm, 9 18:37.5
30 29 Xander Seaman, 11 18:37.9
31 30 Nathan Neu, 9 18:38.4
32 31 Danny Eastman, 11 18:41.0
33 32 Jalyn Ufkin, 11 18:41.4
34 33 Colby Deuth, 10 18:41.8
35 34 Nate Everson, 11 18:43.4
36 35 Shane Berning, 11 18:44.2
37 36 Brayden Tofteland, 10 18:45.6
38 37 Daniel Green, 12 18:47.4
39 38 Mason Clark, 9 18:49.5
40 39 Seth Lingen, 9 18:54.5
41 40 Isaac Johnson, 12 18:59.4
42 41 John VanRavenswaay, 11 19:04.0
43 42 Maverick Beckman, 9 19:06.0
44 43 Cameron Kresko, 11 19:08.5
45 44 Spencer Wajer, 11 19:15.3
46 45 Patrick Green, 10 19:17.1
47 46 Austin Winter, 11 19:19.8
48 222?272, 9 19:20 27

16. SW MN Christian/Edgerton

65 Denver Decker, 10
87 Jacob Uilk, 7
94 Wyatt Decker, 9
95 Connor Van Hill,
99 Isreal Fey, 11
111 Josh Raak, 11
113 Ethan Sas, 7
Total Time = 1:46:19.2
17. Yellow Medicine East
7 Rory Shackelford,
107 Bennett Knapper,
109 Ethan Kontz, 10
112 Tate Schulte, 11
118 Caleb Jans, 9
120 Drake Lieser, 10
121 Luke Kluver, 9
Total Time = 1:49:00.4

18. Wabasso

80 Vander Mathiowetz
104 Jonathan Donner,
114 Justin Bernardy,
115 Noah Arends, 11
117 Nicholas Irlbeck,
119 Ti Trost, 10
122 Collin Rohlik, 9

Total Time = 1:52:40.1

TEAM
Lgpv-Db
Lgpv-Db
Mtn Lake Area
Montevideo
Springfield-Cedar Mtn
Mtn Lake Area
Yellow Medicine East
Canby-Minneota
Lakeview
Murray Cty Central-Fu
Adrian
Lgpv-Db
Mtn Lake Area
Bold-Blhs
Mtn Lake Area
Luverne
Pipestone
Montevideo
Luverne
Redwood Valley
Canby-Minneota
Canby-Minneota
Montevideo
Bold-Blhs
Lgpv-Db
Springfield-Cedar Mtn
Lgpv-Db
Lgpv-Db
Windom
Redwood Valley
Ortonville
Ortonville
Canby-Minneota
Lgpv-Db
Murray Cty Central-Fu
Luverne
Luverne
Windom
Redwood Valley
Pipestone
Jackson County Centra
Montevideo
Murray Cty Central-Fu
Murray Cty Central-Fu
Murray Cty Central-Fu
Windom
Luverne

9

11
11

, 7
10
10

9

20:10.0
21:08.4
21:28.0
21:31.3
22:01.5
22:47.7
23:06.7
Total Places

17:42.1
22:26.7
22:32.1
23:05.9
23:13.6
23:14.3
24:01.0
Total Places

20:50.6
22:15.8
23:10.5
23:11.1
23:12.1
23:13.9
25:16.5
Total Places

440

453

530



TEAM

PLACE SCORE

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

92
93
94
95

96

97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105

106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113

FINISHER
Blake Stoks, 8
Deon Estebo, 11
Emmanuel Fentanez, 12
Aaron Lingen, 9
Junior Pacheco, 12
Jack Pierson, 11
Tony Froland, 12
Sam Kahnke, 11
Carlos Juarez, 11
Brady Bork, 7
Sam Fox, 11
Nolan Harding, 11
Gil Parent, 11
Clayton Cavness, 8
Aaron Roelike, 9
Ben Sheldahl, 12
Skylar Senkyr, 9
Christian Weidert, 11
Sawyer Schwartz, 10
Jackson Golla, 11
Carter Colener, 12
Denver Decker, 10
Christian Juarez, 11
Cole Lueck, 9
Jesse Daugherty, 9
Clay Cranston, 9
Bryton Nelson, 9
Daniel Pastmak, 11
Jeremy Thompson, 12
Noah Schmidt, 10
Jacob Morgan, 10
Seth Klassen, 9
Gavin Dow, 11
Ethan Schwankl, 7
Paul Salentiny, 9
Hunter St Aubin, 9
Logan Pankonin, 12
Vander Mathiowetz, 7
Gabe Guggisberg, 12
Noah Kloss, 12
Justin Schrupp, 11
Kie Anderson, 8
Zachary Hansen, 11
Aj Steen, 10
Austin Eastman, 9
Jacob Uilk, 7
Cole Christianson, 10
Caeden Gluessing, 9
Matthew Hillesheim, 8
Blaine Schmoll, 9
Christian Hofer, 11
Evan Halbe, 8
Trevor Louwagie, 12
Wyatt Decker, 9
Connor Van Hill, 9
Fritz Landherr, 11
Holden Broitzman, 9
Levi Lundgren, 10
Tyler Raverty, 11
Nick Stammer, 9
Isreal Fey, 11
Dakotah Lumbar, 9
Andrew Loe, 11
Jake Abrams, 10
Cameron VanDerPuy, 11
Lee Anderson, 12
Wyatt Schmidt, 7
Jonathan Donner, 10
Noah Boen, 9
Caleb Hornstein, 10
Kilynn Taylor, 12
Bennett Knapper, 11
Tyler Brunk, 12
Bryan Larson, 11
Ethan Kontz, 10
Carter Hillesheim, 8
Josh Raak, 11
Tate Schulte, 11
Ethan Sas, 7

TIME
19:21.8
19:31.7
19:33.3
19:38.9
19:40.2
19:40.9
19:42.2
19:44.6
19:45.3
19:48.4
19:48.8
19:49.3
19:52.6
19:53.5
20:02.6
20:03.1
20:03.7
20:04.3
20:07.9
20:08.9
20:09.7
20:10.0
20:10.6
20:11.5
20:13.9
20:18.1
20:21.3
20:27.2
20:28.2
20:29.3
20:32.6
20:33.0
20:33.6
20:34.6
20:35.1
20:40.1
20:48.7
20:50.6
20:54.1
20:59.8
21:00.2
21:01.3
21:06.3
21:06.7
21:07.9
21:08.4
21:10.8
21:14.0
21:16.7
21:19.1
21:22.4
21:22.8
21:23.3
21:28.0
21:31.3
21:32.0
21:32.7
21:40.1
21:41.7
21:44.0
22:01.5
22:04.4
22:06.7
22:08.8
22:09.3
22:11.4
22:15.0
22:15.8
22:20.6
22:22.8
22:24.9
22:26.7
22:27.0
22:30.9
22:32.1
22:39.6
22:47.7
23:05.9
23:06.7

TEAM
Canby-Minneota
Redwood Valley
Mtn Lake Area
Pipestone
Montevideo
Murray Cty Central-Fu
Maccray-Rcw
Redwood Valley
HeronLake-Okabena
Luverne
Redwood Valley
Canby-Minneota
Windom
Jackson County Centra
Montevideo
HeronLake-Okabena
Bold-Blhs
Adrian
Tracy-Milroy-Balaton
Luverne
Pipestone
Sw Mn Christian/Edger
HeronLake-Okabena
Pipestone
Central Mn-Community
Jackson County Centra
Montevideo
Windom
Murray Cty Central-Fu
Lakeview
Pipestone
Mtn Lake Area
Redwood Valley
Lakeview
HeronLake-Okabena
Pipestone
Mtn Lake Area
Wabasso
Jackson County Centra
Windom
Maccray-Rcw
Jackson County Centra
Canby-Minneota
Windom
Ortonville
Sw Mn Christian/Edger
Bold-Blhs
Bold-Blhs
Springfield-Cedar Mtn
Bold-Blhs
Hendricks
Ortonville
Lakeview
Sw Mn Christian/Edger
Sw Mn Christian/Edger
Tracy-Milroy-Balaton
Jackson County Centra
Central Mn-Community
HeronLake-Okabena
Jackson County Centra
Sw Mn Christian/Edger
Springfield-Cedar Mtn
Lakeview
Central Mn-Community
Central Mn-Community
Lakeview
Springfield-Cedar Mtn
Wabasso
Bold-Blhs
Adrian
Lakeview
Yellow Medicine East
HeronLake-Okabena
Maccray-Rcw
Yellow Medicine East
Springfield-Cedar Mtn
Sw Mn Christian/Edger
Yellow Medicine East
Sw Mn Christian/Edger



TEAM

PLACE SCORE

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

114
115

116
117

118
119
120

121

122
123
124
125
126

FINISHER
Justin Bernardy, 10
Noah Arends, 11
Gabe Struchen, 10
Sean Sauve, 9
Nicholas Irlbeck, 9
John Schmitt, 10
Caleb Jans, 9
Ti Trost, 10
Drake Lieser, 10
Corbin Wohlman, 10
Luke Kluver, 9
Mitchell veld, 12
Collin Rohlik, 9
Charlie Thomson, 9
Ben Nachreiners, 9
Robert Angelo, 8
Zakari Angelo, 10

TIME
23:10.5
23:11.1
23:11.5
23:11.6
23:12.1
23:12.6
23:13.6
23:13.9
23:14.3
23:34.9
24:01.0
24:51.6
25:16.5
28:16.3
28:26.3
28:32.6
30:43.2

TEAM
Wabasso
Wabasso
Tracy-Milroy-Balaton
HeronLake-Okabena
Wabasso
Tracy-Milroy-Balaton
Yellow Medicine East
Wabasso
Yellow Medicine East
Maccray-Rcw
Yellow Medicine East
Adrian
Wabasso
Ortonville
Springfield-Cedar Mtn
Ortonville
Ortonville



